



fantasia nel dessert®



5060 DREAM BOMBA (20/Box)

Individual Net Wt. 6 Oz (170g) /
Case Net Wt. 7 Lbs 7 Oz (3.4 Kg)



INGREDIENTS

Skim Milk, Sugar, Milk Chocolate Coating [(Milk Chocolate, Sugar, Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla) & Soybean Oil, Coconut Oil], Peanuts, Caramel Base (Lowfat Milk, Sugar, Glucose, Sodium Bicarbonate), Canola Oil (Soy Lecithin), Coconut Oil, Stabilizer (Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Locust Bean Gum)

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving size 1 Bomba (6oz / 170g)

Amount per serving

Calories 500

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 30g **38%**

Saturated Fat 10g **50%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg **2%**

Sodium 240mg **10%**

Total Carbohydrate 48g **17%**

Dietary Fiber 2g **7%**

Total Sugars 44g

Includes 23g Added Sugars **46%**

Protein 10g

Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 180mg **15%**

Iron 0.8mg **4%**

Potassium 320mg **6%**

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

ALLERGEN

Contains Dairy, Soy, Coconut, Peanut. Made in a facility that uses Eggs, Wheat & Other Treenuts.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Keep Frozen (0 F or Below) for 20 Months

PALLET CONFIGURATION

Ti x Hi	Cases per Pallet	Case Wt	Pallet Wt	Pallet Ht	Box Dimension	Cube
12 x 11	132	8 Lbs (3636 g)	1106 Lbs (503 Kg)	83"	13" (L) x 10" (W) x 7" (H)	0.53

UPC / EAN Code 8 15073 01012 8

COO USA

Ver. 0818